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Industrial Mounted Workstation Fans
Features

• Pull chain switch
• Head rotates 360° vertical and horizontal direction
• Coated steel guards
• SJT type 3 conductor, 10’ long cord
• Steel hub/spider aluminum paddle blades
• Meets OSHA standards       • 1 Year limited warranty

Motor Specifications
•3-Speed
•1-Phase, 120V
•5/16 Shaft

• Sleeve bearing
• Totally enclosed, permanently lubricated
• Frame size: 42

NOTE: Mount with one bolt or lag screw to walls, ceilings, work benches, machines or any surface.

Standard Models

Pipe Mount AdaptorApplication Photos

Workstation Oscillating Office Fans

• 3-speed oscillating fans with push button controls
• 3 conductor SPT cord & plug
• White powder coated wire mesh guards
• White plastic housing and blade
• Stand fan extends to 40” height
• Meets OSHA standards
• 1 Year limited warranty

Standard Models

Features

STAND FAN DESK FAN

 FAN 
SIZE

UPC#
686334 MODEL MOTOR

HP
CFM / RPM DIMENSIONS MAX

AMPS
SHIPPING
WT (LBS) LIST

HIGH MED LOW “H” “W” “D”

12” 798600 U-12-TE 1/12 1650 /
1590

1420 / 
1380

1120 / 
1080 15-1/4” 14-1/2” 9-1/2” 1.1 13 144

18” 797283 U-18-TE 1/8 4600 / 
1660

4200 / 
1550

3200 / 
1370 21-1/2” 20-1/2” 10-1/2” 2.2 20 178

24” 854078 U-24-TE 1/8 5850 / 
1634

5200 / 
1484

3600 / 
1200 27” 26” 10-1/2” 2.4 23 334

PIPE
DIAMETER

UPC#
686334 MODEL LIST

1” 851244 PM-1 48

1-1/2” 851251 PM-1.5 53

2” 851268 PM-2 59

2-1/2” 851275 PM-2.5 64

3” 851282 PM-3 69

SIZE UPC# 
686334 MODEL FAN 

TYPE SPEEDS CFM 
HIGH

AMPS 
HIGH

SHIPPING 
WT. (LBS.) LIST

12” 851305 ODF-12 DESK 3 1200 0.4 5.4 68

16” 851312 ODF-16 DESK 3 2100 0.5 8.5 80

16” 851329 OSF-16 STAND 3 2100 0.5 15.5 101


